Customer Order Date:

KwVY

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073511

Rle No. -: 2012/018792/07
at Req No: 4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503 .

42075

KWV Order Number:
110925167
Loading Status:

Gross Waeight :

Customer Order Number:

66.574kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 5398 OR gqueriessa@kwv.co.:za

1¢]

Di

900488
901408
901217
900190
900135
301445

ITEMS N'L)T SUPPLIE

901314

700023716
700025946
700025856
700026221
700025439
700025404

700026282

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Imagin Classiec Gin 6x750ml

KWV 5Y¥r 014 Brandy 12(750ml + Neck
KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2022
KXWV VS Brandy 6x750ml

D:
wWild Africa Cream Chocolate 12(50ml

cs
pc
€s
Ccs
cs
cs

cs

820.26 4.90 3.50 752.77

6 x 1000 | 1.0
150 x 20 | 1.0 155.00 2.90 3.50 145.23
6 x 750 1.0 859.98 2.50 3.50 809.14
32 x 750 | 2.0 [2,098.68 7.00 | 3.50 | 1,883.45
6 x 750 1.0 413.82 3.00 3.50 387.36
6 x 750 1.0 [1,625.34 1.70 3.50 | 1.541.79
12 x 750 1 | Not enough Ltock

752.77
145,23
809.14
3,766.91
387.36
1,541.79

112.92

121.37
565.04

231.27

21.78

58.10

865.69
167.01
930.51
4,331.95
445.46
1,773.06

g

Liquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

Delivered by

BRAELYN

Erf:

D06168

00S -LONDON

Name:

Signature:
Date

6l

Received in good order

on behalf of Cuptomer

Depot Signature Payment Terms:

For Receipt from Customer

Name : Currency: ZAR
Signature:
Date: Settlement Dipcount :

Payable after Discount

15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc

: 8,385.97

127.71-

Name: Warshay
Bank:

Branch:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd

RAcc: 6300 328 6845
250655

..



